Seatex Seatrack VTS
A New DGPS Transponder for Marine Tracking
Seatrack VTS offers advanced DGPS transpon-
der functionality and extended communication
capabilities in one robust physical unit. Any num-
ber of Seatrack VTS transponders can be com-
bined to create an ideal marine tracking solution
especially when reliable position reports and mes-

H x W x D 53 x 143 x 195 mm
Weight 975 g
Ordering information
Seatrack VTS Part number G750-01
GPS antenna Part number G700-05
IALA antenna Part number G700-06
GPS antenna cable, 3 m Part number G700-07
IALA antenna cable, 3 m Part number G700-08
Signal and power cable (port 1) Part number G700-09
Signal cable (port 2) Part number G700-10
Specification subject to change without further notice
D
A
TA